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ARG

Committee
Hammerson

All AIPs Unconditional    Hammerson

excl. Signalling SOS

Notice of Intended Network Change

Scope Agreed Agreed

Land Deals        

Agreed        

Decommission North Sidings

Early Works Early Work 

IA Signed Complete

Submit    Drop In App. 1 (TOC/

Funds Approved Drop In App. 1    FOC Depot) Approval

Capita WSA

        T & C Agreed                            IA / Schedule for Site Installation - Sign off                             

Long Lead Items

Rail Systems TOC Build IA Signed

       Drop In App. 2 Sub    Drop In App. 2 Approval    

   Sign off DSA - GRIP 5                          Sign off - IA / Schedule for Sidings or include with above (1)                        Commission

South  Sidings

d Decommission North Sidings

Up Slow Slew        Up Fast

1st B/H Down Slow         Slew

2nd B/H          

          Remove Scissors Rail System Complete

Drop In App LPA GLA Determination

Submission Approval        & Judicial Review Ready to remove rail ink 

Issue Possession notice                   Selco Possession 

   Station RMA    Station RMA                Full RMA Pre-commencement 

    Approval Condition Discharge

Jerich Shed Vacant Possession

Serve 6 months notice to GBRF

GBRF area Vacant

         IA /Schedule for remainder GRIP 5 to 8

Station in Operation

South Sidings Construction

Mainline Works

Mainline Enabling Works

01

04

Jerich Shed Demolision

Slow Platform 1 & 2 Construction

High Level Concourse Construction

Station Entrace West Construction

Station Bridge Construction

Car Park Construction

Fast Platforms 3 & 4 Construction

Practical Comp / Commissioning

25

28

01

BIU / Handover

28

TOC Building Fab off site

Detail Design & Approval for TOC / FOC Accomodation

On site Prep and Building Install & TOC Move Fuel Farm Commissioning

Rail Early works 2302

02

09

10

2

01

30

02

Waste Transfer Station Construction Comm & H/O Demolition Ext. HWTS

05 17

18

Demolish Selco BuildingRIBA 4 Design

26

07

13

07

03 17

GRIP 5 Design

Early GRIP 5 Design

03

Station Entrace East Construction (Fit Out)

18

Enabling , Retaining Wall, Highways Improvement incl. retaining wall

03

10

07

10

17

On Site install

03

Soft Strip

01
30

10 26

24

27


